



PART No.	Description	PART No.	Description	PART No.	Description
355	FRONT SIGHT WITH TRUGLO	553	COCKING LEVER SAFETY SPRING	158	TRIGGER SPRING
377-1	4,5 CAL BARREL	560	COCKING LEVER SAFETY	159	TRIGGER
377-2	5,5 CAL BARREL	511	FASTENING SCREW	160	TRIGGER PIN 2
377-3	6,35 BARREL	512	MAIN SCREW	161	TRIGGER PIN 3
561	COCKING LEVER PIN	556	COCKING LEVER	162	SEAR 2 SPRING
454	SIDE WASHER, PLASTIC	557	COCKING LEVER PART 1	163	SEAR 2
456	AIR JOINT	558	COCKING LEVER PART 2	164	SEAR PIN 1
460	LOCKING TAB SPRING	453	SIDE WASHER_M TAL	165	SEAR PIN 2
539	LOCKING TAB	529	LOCKING TAB PIN	166	SAFETY SCREW
468	SCOBE STOP SCREW	840	STOCK	167	SAFETY TAIL
467	SCOBE STOP	750	BUTT PLATE	168	SAFETY SHEET METAL
471	PLUNGER SEAL	797	BUTT PLATE SCREW	169	SAFETY LEVER SPRING
478	PLUNGER	778	STOCK REAR SCREW	200	REAR SIGHT (ASSEMBLED)
488	PLUNGER INNER PLASTIC	777	TRIGGER GUARD SCREW	201	REAR SIGHT PIN
555	MAIN SPRING	776	TRIGGER GUARD	202	MAIN BODY
489	SPRING FOLLOWER WASHER_METAL	765	M5 KNURL WASHER	203	ELEVATOR SCREW
490	SPRING FOLLOWER WASHER_PLASTIC	766	STOCK SCREW	204	REAR SIGHT BALL
498	SPRING FOLLOWER	150	TRIGGER GROUP (ASSEMBLED)	205	SIDE ELEVATOR
497	SPRING FOLLOWER COVER	151	SEAR 1 SPRING	206	REAR SIGHT SCREW
507	TRIGGER CONNECTION SCREW	152	SEAR 1	511	FASTENING SCREW
779	M6 KNURL WASHER	153	RETAINING CLIP	207	REAR SIGHT SUB-PLASTIC
508	M6 NUT	154	TRIGGER CASE	208	REAR SIGHT CLEAT
503	SPRING FOLLOWER PIN	155	TRIGGER TRAVEL CLEAT	209	REAR SIGHT HEAD
604	RECEIVER	156	TRIGGER TRAVEL ADJUSTMEN SCREW	231	M3 NUT
562	COCKING LEVER SAFETY PIN	157	TRIGGER PIN 1		